
World Record 12 Arrows: 116 BROWN Danielle GBR Cheongju (KOR) 8 OCT 2007
Paralympic Record 12 Arrows: 112 SU Gulbin TUR Beijing (CHN) 11 SEP 2008

ArrowsMatch
No

Back
No Name NPC

Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Score7 8 9 10 11 12

79 7 KAMIYA Chieko JPN 10
10

9
7

9
10

8
9

9
9

9
8 107

2 REPPE Zandra SWE 9
9

10
8

10
9

9
8

9
8

8
9 106

80 3 SU Gulbin TUR 9
10

9
10

7
10

10
9

10
9

9
10 112 PR

6 NILSSON Ann-Christin SWE 9
7

9
10

10
9

8
8

8
8

8
8 102

81 1 BROWN Danielle GBR 10
7

8
10

9
9

10
9

8
9

9
9 107

8 WANG Li CHN 6
3

9
8

9
7

10
6

5
5

8
5 81

82 4 CLARKE Mel GBR 10
9

9
8

8
9

9
9

10
10

9
10 110

5 BRITTON Pippa GBR 8
10

10
8

9
8

8
9

9
10

8
9 106

Legend:
No Number PR Paralympic Record

ARCHERY
射箭

WOMEN'S IND. COMPOUND - OPEN
女子个人复合弓 - 公开级

QUARTERFINALS
1/4决赛 

OLYMPIC GREEN ARCHERY FIELD
奥林匹克公园射箭场

THU 星期四 
11 SEP 2008
   

RESULTS SUMMARY ARROW BY ARROW
个人比赛成绩汇总表-每支箭

ARW072300_C74C 1.0 Report Created  THU 11 SEP 2008 15:52     Page 1/1



World Record 12 Arrows: 109 TERLETSKA Irina UKR Nymburk (CZE) 20 AUG 2006
Paralympic Record 12 Arrows: 105 FANTATO Paola ITA Atlanta (USA) 21 AUG 1996

ArrowsMatch
No

Back
No Name NPC

Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Score7 8 9 10 11 12

99 2 FU Hongzhi CHN 9
10

9
10

8
7

8
8

6
10

7
7 99

7 CAO Xuerong CHN 8
8

3
10

5
9

2
6

6
6

9
9 81

100 19 NAKANISHI Aya JPN 4
8

9
2

7
7

9
9

8
7

10
10 90

6 MAUFRAS du CHATELL FRA 10
10

10
6

3
5

7
5

6
8

6
8 84

101 1 XIAO Yanhong CHN 9
7

8
8

9
9

9
7

8
8

6
8 96

9 SAITOH Ayako JPN 8
8

9
10

8
10

6
8

10
7

5
1 90

102 4 GIRISMEN Gizem TUR 10
8

8
10

8
10

7
8

8
8

6
8 99

12 DZOBA Roksolana UKR 6
7

3
6

8
7

8
6

7
8

8
9 83

Legend:
No Number

ARCHERY
射箭

WOMEN'S IND. RECURVE - W1/W2
女子个人反曲弓 - 坐姿1级/坐姿2级

QUARTERFINALS
1/4决赛 

OLYMPIC GREEN ARCHERY FIELD
奥林匹克公园射箭场

FRI 星期五 
12 SEP 2008
   

RESULTS SUMMARY ARROW BY ARROW
个人比赛成绩汇总表-每支箭

ARW073300_C74C 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 SEP 2008 15:09     Page 1/1



World Record 12 Arrows: 108 COMTE Magali SUI Nymburk (CZE) 20 AUG 2006
Paralympic Record 12 Arrows: 107 LEE Hwa-Sook KOR Beijing (CHN) 12 SEP 2008

ArrowsMatch
No

Back
No Name NPC

Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Score7 8 9 10 11 12

103 2 GAO Fangxia CHN 7
10

9
9

9
9

9
8

9
10

9
8 106

10 TZIKA Anna GRE 2
3

6
5

7
8

9
8

9
7

10
9 83

104 11 OLEJNIK Malgorzata POL 9
10

8
6

8
9

7
10

8
9

9
8 101

3 DUBOC Brigitte FRA 8
9

9
8

8
3

5
6

7
9

8
8 88

105 1 LEE Hwa-Sook KOR 9
8

8
9

10
10

9
9

9
8

9
9 107 PR

9 SALDEN-OTTEN Eliane NED 9
9

8
8

9
7

10
8

5
9

7
7 96

106 13 CARMICHAEL Lindsey USA 9
4

9
7

6
10

9
3

7
5

8
9 86

5 KIM Ki-Hee KOR 8
9

4
7

7
6

7
10

8
4

7
8 85

Legend:
No Number PR Paralympic Record

ARCHERY
射箭

WOMEN'S IND. RECURVE - STANDING
女子个人反曲弓 - 站姿

QUARTERFINALS
1/4决赛 

OLYMPIC GREEN ARCHERY FIELD
奥林匹克公园射箭场

FRI 星期五 
12 SEP 2008
   

RESULTS SUMMARY ARROW BY ARROW
个人比赛成绩汇总表-每支箭

ARW074300_C74C 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 SEP 2008 15:43     Page 1/1



World Record 12 Arrows: 113 FABRY Jeff USA Beijing (CHN) 12 SEP 2008
Paralympic Record 12 Arrows: 113 FABRY Jeff USA Beijing (CHN) 12 SEP 2008

ArrowsMatch
No

Back
No Name NPC

Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Score7 8 9 10 11 12

83 2 FABRY Jeff USA 10
9

10
10

9
8

9
9

10
10

9
10 113 WR

10 AZZOLINI Fabio Luca ITA 7
8

9
9

9
8

8
5

10
8

7
9 97

84 3 CAVANAGH John GBR 9
10

8
8

8
9

8
9

9
10

9
9 106

6 AN Seong-Pyo KOR 7
9

7
10

7
9

10
10

8
9

9
9 104

85 1 DRAHONINSKY David CZE 9
8

9
9

10
8

9
7

10
8

10
9 106

9 LEHNER Robert SUI 9
8

9
8

8
6

9
10

10
8

8
9 102

86 4 KINNUNEN Osmo FIN 9
9

10
9

10
9

9
10

10
9

10
7 111

5 MURPHY Norbert CAN 7
6

6
9

7
10

9
8

7
8

10
10 97

Legend:
No Number WR World Record

ARCHERY
射箭

MEN'S IND. COMPOUND - W1
男子个人复合弓 - 坐姿1级

QUARTERFINALS
1/4决赛 

OLYMPIC GREEN ARCHERY FIELD
奥林匹克公园射箭场

FRI 星期五 
12 SEP 2008
   

RESULTS SUMMARY ARROW BY ARROW
个人比赛成绩汇总表-每支箭

ARM071300_C74C 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 SEP 2008 10:14     Page 1/1



World Record 12 Arrows: 118 EVANS Kevin CAN Toronto (CAN) 1 JUN 2008
Paralympic Record 12 Arrows: 117 STUBBS John GBR Beijing (CHN) 11 SEP 2008

ArrowsMatch
No

Back
No Name NPC

Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Score7 8 9 10 11 12

95 15 SIMONELLI Alberto ITA 9
9

10
10

10
10

8
9

9
10

9
8 111

7 KLICH Jiri CZE 8
8

10
10

10
10

9
9

8
10

8
10 110

96 14 PEMBERTON TJ USA 9
10

10
9

9
9

10
9

9
10

10
10 114

6 BAILEY Joe USA 10
9

9
9

9
10

9
9

9
10

10
9 112

97 1 STUBBS John GBR 9
8

8
10

9
10

10
9

10
9

10
9 111

9 EVANS Kevin CAN 9
10

9
10

9
8

10
10

10
7

10
8 110

98 5 HORNER Philippe SUI 9
9

9
10

9
9

10
10

10
8

10
10 113

20 HEARY Sean Martin IRL 8
9

8
8

8
7

8
8

9
9

8
9 99

Legend:
No Number

ARCHERY
射箭

MEN'S IND. COMPOUND - OPEN
男子个人复合弓 - 公开级

QUARTERFINALS
1/4决赛 

OLYMPIC GREEN ARCHERY FIELD
奥林匹克公园射箭场

FRI 星期五 
12 SEP 2008
   

RESULTS SUMMARY ARROW BY ARROW
个人比赛成绩汇总表-每支箭

ARM072300_C74C 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 SEP 2008 14:39     Page 1/1



World Record 12 Arrows: 114 LEE Hong-Gu KOR Kuala Lumpur (MAS) 29 NOV 2006
Paralympic Record 12 Arrows: 113 LEE Hong-Gu KOR Sydney (AUS) 24 OCT 2000

ArrowsMatch
No

Back
No Name NPC

Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Score7 8 9 10 11 12

87 7 VITALE Marco ITA 8
10

8
8

9
8

8
8

9
8

9
9 102

15 SAWICKI Piotr POL 8
8

8
9

9
8

6
8

8
8

9
9 98

88 6 TSENG Lung-Hui TPE 8
10

8
9

9
10

8
8

9
9

9
8 105 T9

3 LEE Hong-Gu KOR 10
8

10
8

9
9

7
10

7
9

10
8 105 T7

89 16 OZEN Ozgur TUR 10
9

9
9

10
7

9
7

6
9

9
9 103

9 JUNG Young-Joo KOR 9
10

8
9

8
10

8
8

9
5

9
9 102

90 5 CHENG Changjie CHN 6
10

7
9

8
9

8
7

8
9

10
8 99

13 GILBERT Stephane FRA 10
9

9
5

6
7

8
8

7
8

10
8 95

Legend:
No Number Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY
射箭

MEN'S INDIVIDUAL RECURVE - W1/W2
男子个人反曲弓 - 坐姿1级/坐姿2级

QUARTERFINALS
1/4决赛 

OLYMPIC GREEN ARCHERY FIELD
奥林匹克公园射箭场

FRI 星期五 
12 SEP 2008
   

RESULTS SUMMARY ARROW BY ARROW
个人比赛成绩汇总表-每支箭

ARM073300_C74C 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 SEP 2008 10:45     Page 1/1



World Record 12 Arrows: 112 AN Tae-Sung KOR Nymburk (CZE) 4 AUG 2001
Paralympic Record 12 Arrows: 110 AN Tae-Sung KOR Atlanta (USA) 21 AUG 1996

ArrowsMatch
No

Back
No Name NPC

Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
Score7 8 9 10 11 12

91 2 CHEN Yegang CHN 9
7

5
9

10
8

7
7

10
8

9
9 98

10 LYOCSA Imrich SVK 7
9

7
6

9
9

7
9

8
8

6
10 95

92 6 DAMBADONDOG Baatarjav MGL 8
9

8
8

10
9

9
8

9
10

8
10 106

3 DONG Zhi CHN 9
9

9
9

9
9

8
9

9
8

7
9 104

93 1 ESPOSITO Mario ITA 8
7

9
9

5
10

7
9

10
10

9
9 102

9 ZARZUELA Juan Miguel ESP 7
8

8
8

9
8

8
7

8
9

7
8 95

94 13 MEUNIER Fabrice FRA 8
7

10
10

9
6

8
10

9
10

7
9 103

12 INKAEW Sakon THA 8
9

8
8

9
8

9
10

8
8

9
5 99

Legend:
No Number

ARCHERY
射箭

MEN'S IND. RECURVE - STANDING
男子个人反曲弓 - 站姿

QUARTERFINALS
1/4决赛 

OLYMPIC GREEN ARCHERY FIELD
奥林匹克公园射箭场

FRI 星期五 
12 SEP 2008
   

RESULTS SUMMARY ARROW BY ARROW
个人比赛成绩汇总表-每支箭

ARM074300_C74C 1.0 Report Created  FRI 12 SEP 2008 11:16     Page 1/1
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